
PE 8 MOBIL 1TM POWERSTAGE

BIOBÍO

8.78 KM

PRUEBA ESPECIAL 2

MARÍA LAS CRUCES

20.06 KM

SHAKEDOWN

ARAUCO

5.58 KM

PRUEBA ESPECIAL 4

LOTA

25.64 KM

PRUEBA ESPECIAL 6

LOTA

25.64 KM

PRUEBA ESPECIAL 3

PELÚN

15.65 KM

PRUEBA ESPECIAL 5

PELÚN

15.65 KM

SÁBADO 13 DE JULIOVIERNES 12 DE JULIO DOMINGO 14 DE JULIO

KM 51, RUTA 160 - ARAUCO

160

160

160

O-846

O-846

O-852

O-852

156

SANTA JUANA

LOTA

LARAQUETE

CORONEL

PRUEBA ESPECIAL 1

LARAQUETE

13.86 KM

PRUEBA ESPECIAL 7

LARAQUETE

13.86 KM


